INSTRUCTIONS

Thiu forn 13 to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Diviston not later than 20 days after the complcetion of ony newly~drilled or

deoprmed welll 1t shall he gecompunied by one copy of all electrical and radio=activity logs run on the well

and a summary of all spectal tests con=

ductod, including drill stem rests. All depths reported shall be measured depths, In the case of directionally ditlted wells, true vertical depths shall
almo L'-o reported,  For multiple completions, ltems 30 through 34 shall be reported lor each zone. The tonn is to be filed in quintuplicate oxcept on

state land, where six coples are tequired, Seo Rule 1105.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONI-‘ORMASICB WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Rustler Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy 1682 T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. ‘B’
T. Salt 540 T. Strawn T. K'{rlland-FrL?uland e T. Penn ::C::
0. Salt >65% T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs —oe— T. Penn. ‘D
T. Ystes T. Miss T. Cliff Hous€ e oo T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers - T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Quecn 34130 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout e T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres ___é%_g%____——- T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhotft oo T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger am— e T. Dakota T
T. UDlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T,

T. Tubb 7000 T. Granite T. Todilto T

T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand omonoonn——— T. Entrada T

T. Abo 7736 T. Bone Springs$ ———————7— T. Wingate T

T. Wolfcamp Ls 9076 T. XX Marker 9304 T. Chinle T

T. Penn i T Virgilian 9762 _ T Pemian T

T Cisco (Bough C) T. T Penn ‘A" T.

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from . cemesrens - - to.. No. 4, {from to
No. 2, from...... .... I to No. 5, from to...
No. 8, from.ceeiccneee . . to ceessseas No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from to cet.
No. 2, from..cecnenn BBy o srsesmssessateseressasetesssennesanestnes feet.
No. 3§, from to. feet.
No. 4, from to feet.

FORMATION RECORD (Antach additional sheets if necessary)

From To T:‘:c::::' Formation | From To T‘;:‘c‘;:::' Formation
0 560 | 560 Redbeds, Surface 6800 | 7180| 380 | Dolomite, Anhydrite, Sand
560 3341 | 2781 | Redbeds, Anhydrite 7180 7600 420 | Dolomite
3341 4200 | 859 Anhydrite, Salt Stringers 7600 | 8980] 1380 | Anhydrite, Dolomite, Shale
4200 5020 | 820 Dolomite : 8980 9720| 740 Dolomite, Shale, LS, Chert
5020 5480 | 460 Limestone, Shale 9720 |10270{ 550 Shale, Limestone
5480 5600 | 120 Shale, Sandstone, Dolo.
5600 5680 | 80 Anhy, Dolo, Lime, Sand

5680 5880 | 200 Anhy, Dolo, Tr. Chert
5880 6000 | 120 Anhydrite, Dolomite

6000 6120 | 120 Anhydrite, Dolo, Sandstong
6120 | 6200 80 Dolomite, Shale, Anhydrite
6200 6300 | 100 Dolomite, Sand, Anhydrite
6300 | 6460 ] 160 Dolomite, Anhy, Shale, Sd
6460 6800 | 340 Dolomite, Anhydrite, Cher







